
PE
RC

EE
LG

RE
NS

ZIJGEVEL BT

14
4

21
0

72
21
0

72
21
0

36
0

0.00
-0.15-0.15

+5.60

+11.49

R

1

2

4

1:100

G_B_2_zijgevelNAAM LAYOUT:

SCHAAL:

FASE: BA

LOCATIE PROJECT: Winkelstraat 14, 16, 18 - Wondelgem

NAAM PROJECT: 2206 ASSPLAN: 12.11.2025
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